1 MAY 9 AMII:18		Vol_N	401_Page	21239	
JOHN AND PHYLLIS NARDIN		STATE OF O		1	
Grantor's Name and Address AMY NARDIN JENSEN 2430 ORCHARD WAY KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 Grantee's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED FOR				
AMY NARDIN JENSEN 2430 ORCHARD WAY KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	RECORDER'S USE				
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): AMY NARDIN JENSEN 2430 ORCHARD WAY KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601					
	MITC SSUID.	زب			
BAR	GAIN AND SALE DEED				
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS thatJOH_ NARDIN JENSEN, AS TENANTS IN COMMON	IN_ENARDIN_AND	PHYLLIS_A	NARDIN,	ANDUAMXIII	
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter AMY/NARDIN JENSEN AND BRUCE E. JENSEN hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successitaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in an State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit: LOT 34 IN BLOCK 125 OF MTLLS ADDITION OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE	ssors and assigns, all of the way appertaining, situ	D_AND_WIFF hat certain rea ated inKLA	I property, with	the tenements, he	ered-
OREGON.	OFFICE OF THE COC	INTI CLERK	OF KLAMA	TH COUNTY,	
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIE	NT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON	I REVERSE)			
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and g The true and actual consideration paid for this tran actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols of, if r In construing this deed, where the context so requ made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execute grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed to do so by order of its board of directors.	santee's heirs, successores for, stated in terms of de or value given or promot applicable, should be deleted ires, the singular include and to individuals.	s and assigns lollars, is \$_= ised which is ed. See ORS 93.0 es the plural, a	0- ☐ part of the 030.) and all gramm:	x the whole (indi	icate
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIPTIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	PHYLASS FOREST	NARDIN A. NARDIN Marci DIN JENSEN	che De	ula Inscre	
by This instrument was act by	knowledged before me consumer to the consumer of the consumer	on APRIL	1	2000 Narden	, ,
of	Notary Public for My commission		Ju 0.	4	

orace of oregon		
County of Klamath	Muy 2	, 19 2001
Personally appeared the above named <u>Jo</u> and acknowledged the foregoing instrumer deed.		luntary act and
WITNESS My hand and official seal:	(seal)	
Notary Public for Oregon	OFFICIAL SEAL LISA WEATHER! NOTARY PUBLIC: ORI COMMISSION NO. 32 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NO	BY () EGON () 8777 ()
My Commission expires: 11/20/2003		
State of Oregon County of Humuth	May 8	±9 20 0/
Personally appeared the above named and acknowledged the foregoing instrumen	my Mardin Je	nen_
deed.	of the Min voi	untary act and
WITNESS My hand and official seal:	(seal)	
Mother Public for oregon)
My Commission expires: 1/20/03	\sim \sim	

State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 05/09/01, at //./8 a m. In Vol. M01 Page 2/239
Linda Smith,
County Clerk Fee\$ 26 °-